** FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES ****

COMPANIES ACT 1985

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 652 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 1985, THAT AT THE END OF THREE MONTHS FROM
THE DATE OF THE PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE, THE NAMES OF THE COMPANIES IN THE LIST BELOW WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS
SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE DISSOLVED.

A. A & S COMMERCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

AAA WEB DESIGN LTD

AA CAR, COMMERCIAL AND AGRICULTURAL
SALES LIMITED

A. A. ELBE KORROSIONSSCHUTZ &
INDUSTRIEREINIGUNG LIMITED

AA ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

A.A. KNOTT & SONS LIMITED

A & A DEVELOPMENTS LTD

A&C HOMETOWN PROPERTIES LIMITED

A & E KAIKOURA LTD

A&G CONSULTING LIMITED

A AND H PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

A&J BEST QUALITY LIMITED

A & N WILKES LIMITED

A & O FARBIDEEN LIMITED

A. A. NEWSAGENTS LTD

A ANTHONY BURNARD LTD

AA PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

A_A. REAL ESTATE LIMITED

AARON PAUL STONE INVESTMENTS (2)
LIMITED

AASA AND KENNEDY LIMITED

A-A-SPEED LIMITED

AATG GROUP LIMITED

A_ATR SERVICE LIMITED

AAW PROJECT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ABAL TRADERS LIMITED

ABATEX HULL LTD

AB BAUPROJEKTPLAN LTD

ABBEYFIELDS PARTICIPANT LTD

ABBEYFIELDS PATIENT LTD

ABBEYFIELDS UNIVERSE LTD

THE ABBEY PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

ABBEYWORTH PROGRESS LTD

ABBINGDON FORCE LTD

ABBINGTON POLICY LTD

ABBOTSBURY MESSAGE LTD

ABBOTSBURY THEME LTD

ABBOTT MEE LTD.

ABC CONTRACTS LIMITED

A B C PLASTIC CLEANING LIMITED

ABC TRAINING CENTRES LIMITED

ABED LIMITED

A B ELECTRICALS (LONDON) LIMITED

ABERFORD VOCATION LTD

A B FACILITES LIMITED

ABG TELESALES AND MARKETING LIMITED

ABH ELECTRICAL AND PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

ABILITY PLUS LIMITED

05879754
04455772
05985073

05768219

05280954
04803395
04423066
05344568
05622169
05123711
06020024
05595031
06559880
05810833
04945088
04527829
04047814
05796891
04905453

05100257
05841958
05717179
06088068
05999329
05745964
06829135
05871936
05212921
05534944
05220307
00455536
05198670
05534946
05534949
05202306
05199665
03715665
04836827
06427499
05270120
05988363
04900212
05221177
05810885
05366584
05787813

04920467

ABINGDON HUNDRED LTD

ABINGDON SCAFFOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

ABINGDON VIEWER LTD

ABINGTON CONCERT LTD

ABINGTON DESIGNATOR LTD

ABITECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

A.B. JOINERY LIMITED

ABLE CHIROPODY LIMITED

ABLE STERLING PROPERTY & DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

ABLE TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

A B M DIGITAL OFFICE TECHNOLOGY
COMPANY LIMITED

ABRA (RACING) LIMITED

ABSOLUTE ZERO LTD

ACASTER STRENGTH LTD

ACCENTURE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

ACCESS COATINGS UK LTD

ACCESS ELECTRICAL LIMITED

ACCESS PROPERTIES LIMITED

ACCESS TAXIS LIMITED

ACC FOR ACCESS LIMITED

ACCIDENT MANAGEMENT DIRECT LTD

ACCOUNTANCY LINK 07 LTD

ACCOUNTANCY LODGE LIMITED

ACCOUNTING SUPPORT LIMITED

ACCOUNT IT RIGHT LIMITED

ACHILLES BUSINESS CONSULT LTD

AC-IMMOBILIEN LIMITED

ACKWORTH DIRECTION LTD

ACLE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ACNECLEANSE LIMITED

ACORN SECURITY SYSTEMS (UK) LIMITED

ACORNS 2 LITTLE OAKS LIMITED

ACPJ LIMITED

ACROSS THE TABLE SOLUTIONS LTD

A.C.S. DISTRIBUTIONS LIMITED

ACS RECRUITMENT (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

ACTION BAITS (U.K.) LIMITED

ACTIVE ALARMS UK LIMITED

ACTIVE:ESSENCE LIMITED

ACTIVE MARKETING SOLUTIONS LTD

ACT SCHOOL LIMITED

ACUBE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ADAM BARNES LIMITED

ADAMEK LIMITED

ADAMS SERVICE LIMITED

ADAPTION FINANCE LIMITED

ADAVCO - ADVANCED AVIATION
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

AD AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED

05534951
04828868
05199666
05534947
05244223
06171400
05907335
04695157
06198036

05692247
03491774

06112521
05515165
05222436
05356765
06476780
05878901
05767365
03418617
05015487
06117258
06043077
05420214
05717149
06759341
05987094
05066846
05567734
05347427
06679947
03380184
04848523
02991903
06098378
05601168
03627650
03427684
05593052
05798663
05284179
05148679
05551442
06098181
05649486
05771987
05193191
05876463

05207936

31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/703/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009

31/03/2009
31/03/2009

31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
3170372009
31/03/2009
3170372009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
31/03/2009
3170372009
31/03/2009
3170372009
31/03/2009
3170372009

3170372009



